ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'B' Final, Mid : Tipton Athletics Track - Monday 12th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn Points
379
338
323
320
316
308
214
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School

Queen Mary's Grammar School, Walsall

Princethorpe College, Rugby

Katharine Lady Berkeley's School, Wotton-under-Edge
The King's School Worcester, Worcester

Sponne School, Towcester

Sir Thomas Rich's School, Gloucester

Kenilworth School and Sixth Form, Kenilworth

Junior Girls

Posn Points
364
361
332
307
286
283
272
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School

King's High School, Warwick

Arden, Solihull

Princethorpe College, Rugby
Shrewsbury High School, Shrewsbury
Solihull School, Solihull

Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham
Denmark Road High School, Gloucester

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
407
404
402
317
311
272
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School

The Royal Grammar School High Wycombe, High Wycombe
King Edward VI Five Ways School, Birmingham

Warwick School, Warwick

Solihull School, Solihull

Waddesdon Church of England School, Aylesbury

Arden, Solihull

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
381
379
355
355
342
331
326
270
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School

Princethorpe College, Rugby
Cheltenham Ladies' College, Cheltenham
Stowe School, Buckingham

Dr Challoner's High School, Amersham
Moreton Hall School, Oswestry

King's High School, Warwick

Chesham Grammar School, Chesham
Pipers Corner School, High Wycombe
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